
TAP BEER
GUINNESS

HEINEKEN

STELLA ARTOIS

SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA (LOW CARB)

SPEIGHT'S GOLD MEDAL ALE

EMERSON'S PILSNER

PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA

LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE

KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON

PANHEAD SANDMAN HAZY IPA

MACS CLOUDY APPLE CIDER

STEINLAGER LIGHT 2.5%

TAP COCKTAILS
GREY GOOSE ESPRESSO MARTINI

1800 MARGARITA

ST GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ

KETEL ONE PORNSTAR MARTINI

ROTATIONAL COCKTAIL

COCKTAIL TREE (6 COCKTAILS FROM ABOVE)

ZERO ALCOHOL
CORONA CERO 0%

MAC'S FREERIDE PALE ALE 0%

ZEFFER CIDER CAN 0%

GUINNESS 0.0% 440ML 

IMPORTED BEERS
GREENE KING - OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ML

SHEPHERD NEAME - SPITFIRE 500ML

FULLERS - LONDON PRIDE 500ML

BOTTLES & CANS
CORONA

STEINLAGER PURE

STEINLAGER CLASSIC

LION RED QUARTZ 745ML

SMIRNOFF RED RTD

KIRIN HYOKETSU PEACH 

KIRIN HYOKETSU PINEAPPLE

KIRIN HYOKETSU APPLE

ZEFFER CRISP APPLE CIDER

ZEFFER PEACH AND BERRY CIDER

ZEFFER HAZY PASSIONFRUIT CIDER

SCOTTS PALE ALE - GLUTEN FREE

GLASS 150ML

16.5

16

14.5

13.5

13

14

14.5

14.5

14.5

15

13.5

12.5

13.5

15

19

13.5

15

-

15

-

14.5

16.5

13.5

15

16.5

13.5

15.5

17.5

13.5

15

16.5

13.5

15

17

19

16

14

15.5

18

-

-

22

20

20

22

22

95

11

11

11

14

19.5

19.5

19.5

13.5

13

13

19

13.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

 -

-

54

50

48

52

54

54

-

56

50

46

22

24.5

31

22

24.5

-

24.5

-

23.5

27

22

24.5

27

22

25.5

28.5

22

24.5

27

22

24.5

28

31

26

-

-

-

-

-

15

15

15

15

15

 -

-

44

40

38

42

44

44

-

46

40

36

65

72

91

65

72

99

72

99

69.5

79

65

72

79

65

74.5

84

65

72

79

65

72

81.5

91

77

67

74.5

86.5

120

180

JUG 250MLHAPPY HOUR

JUGS 3-6PM

BOTTLE

FOOD & BEVERAGE MENU

REDS
KOPIKO BAY PINOT NOIR (MARLBOROUGH)

THE NED PINOT NOIR (MARLBOROUGH)

ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' PINOT NOIR (CENTRAL OTAGO)

HUNTAWAY SYRAH (HAWKES BAY)

KAESLER STONEHORSE SHIRAZ (BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA)

ST HUGO SHIRAZ (BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA)

GRANT BURGE ‘BAROSSA INK’ CAB SAUV (BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA)

ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON (COONAWARRA, AUSTRALIA)

WITHER HILLS MERLOT (HAWKES BAY)

TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC (MENDOZA, ARGENTINA)

WHITES
KOPIKO BAY SAUV BLANC (MARLBOROUGH)

THE NED SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH)

ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' SAUV BLANC (CENTRAL OTAGO) 

KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY (GISBORNE)

MAXIM WINES CHARDONNAY (HAWKE’S BAY)

KINGS SERIES 'THE BASTARD' CHARDONNAY (MARLBOROUGH)

KOPIKO BAY PINOT GRIS (MARLBOROUGH)

VAVASOUR PINOT GRIS (MARLBOROUGH)

ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' PINOT GRIS (CENTRAL OTAGO)

ROSE/ RIESLING
KOPIKO BAY ROSE (MARLBOROUGH)

THE NED ROSÉ (MARLBOROUGH)

CHATEAU ROUTAS ROSE (PROVENCE, FRANCE)

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE (PROVENCE, FRANCE)

ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' RIESLING (CENTRAL OTAGO)

SPARKLING
PROSECCO (ITALY)

LINDAUER CLASSIC ROSE (ITALY)

DANIEL LE BRUN BRUT (MARLBOROUGH)

G.H. MUMM (REIMS, FRANCE)

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV (REIMS, FRANCE)

GIN, IT’S A BRITISH THING
LONDON PRIDE
SIPSMITH 'LONDON DRY' GIN & INDIAN TONIC, FRESH LEMON 

PURPLE REIGN
FOUR PILLARS ‘BLOODY SHIRAZ; GIN & FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN
TONIC, FRESH LEMON

THE BLACK FOX
SCAPEGRACE BLACK GIN & FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, FREEZE
DRIED RASPBERRIES

BEST OF NZ
CARDRONA SOURCE GIN & FEVER TREE PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA,
DEHYDRATED ORANGE 

THE TRADE ROUTE
FOUR PILLARS 'FRESH YUZU GIN' & FEVER TREE LIME & YUZU SODA,
DEHYDRATED LEMON

18

18

18

20

20

A 1.99% fee will be applied to all credit card transactions @THEFOXALONDONPUB

HAPPY HOUR

3PM-6PM


