

TAP BEER	GLASS	JUG	HAPPY HOUR JUGS 3-6PM
GUINNESS	16.5	-	-
HEINEKEN	16	-	-
STELLA ARTOIS	14.5	54	44
SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA (LOW CARB)	13.5	50	40
SPEIGHT'S GOLD MEDAL ALE	13	48	38
EMERSON'S PILSNER	14	52	42
PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA	14.5	54	44
LITTLE CREATURES PALE ALE	14.5	54	44
KIRIN HYOKETSU LEMON	14.5	-	-
PANHEAD SANDMAN HAZY IPA	15	56	46
MACS CLOUDY APPLE CIDER	13.5	50	40
STEINLAGER LIGHT 2.5%	12.5	46	36

## TAP COCKTAILS

		HAPPY HOUR 3PM-6PM
GREY GOOSE ESPRESSO MARTINI	22	15
1800 MARGARITA	20	15
ST GERMAIN HUGO SPRITZ	20	15
KETEL ONE PORNSTAR MARTINI	22	15
ROTATIONAL COCKTAIL	22	15
COCKTAIL TREE (6 COCKTAILS FROM ABOVE)	95	

## ZERO ALCOHOL

CORONA CERO 0%	11
MAC'S FREERIDE PALE ALE 0%	11
ZEFFER CIDER CAN 0%	11
GUINNESS 0.0% 440ML	14

## IMPORTED BEERS

GREENE KING - OLD SPECKLED HEN 500ML	19.5
SHEPHERD NEAME - SPITFIRE 500ML	19.5
FULLERS - LONDON PRIDE 500ML	19.5

## BOTTLES & CANS

CORONA	13.5
STEINLAGER PURE	13
STEINLAGER CLASSIC	13
LION RED QUARTZ 745ML	19
SMIRNOFF RED RTD	13.5
KIRIN HYOKETSU PEACH	14.5
KIRIN HYOKETSU PINEAPPLE	14.5
KIRIN HYOKETSU APPLE	14.5
ZEFFER CRISP APPLE CIDER	13.5
ZEFFER PEACH AND BERRY CIDER	13.5
ZEFFER HAZY PASSIONFRUIT CIDER	13.5
SCOTTS PALE ALE - GLUTEN FREE	14

REDS	150ML	250ML	BOTTLE
KOPIKO BAY PINOT NOIR (MARLBOROUGH)	13.5	22	65
THE NED PINOT NOIR (MARLBOROUGH)	15	24.5	72
ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' PINOT NOIR (CENTRAL OTAGO)	19	31	91
HUNTAWAY SYRAH (HAWKES BAY)	13.5	22	65
KAESLER STONEHORSE SHIRAZ (BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA)	15	24.5	72
ST HUGO SHIRAZ (BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA)	-	-	99
GRANT BURGE 'BAROSSA INK' CAB SAUV (BAROSSA, AUSTRALIA)	15	24.5	72
ST HUGO CABERNET SAUVIGNON (COONAWARRA, AUSTRALIA)	-	-	99
WITHER HILLS MERLOT (HAWKES BAY)	14.5	23.5	69.5
TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC (MENDOZA, ARGENTINA)	16.5	27	79

## WHITES

KOPIKO BAY SAUV BLANC (MARLBOROUGH)	13.5	22	65
THE NED SAUVIGNON BLANC (MARLBOROUGH)	15	24.5	72
ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' SAUV BLANC (CENTRAL OTAGO)	16.5	27	79
KOPIKO BAY CHARDONNAY (GISBORNE)	13.5	22	65
MAXIM WINES CHARDONNAY (HAWKE'S BAY)	15.5	25.5	74.5
KINGS SERIES 'THE BASTARD' CHARDONNAY (MARLBOROUGH)	17.5	28.5	84
KOPIKO BAY PINOT GRIS (MARLBOROUGH)	13.5	22	65
VAVASOUR PINOT GRIS (MARLBOROUGH)	15	24.5	72
ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' PINOT GRIS (CENTRAL OTAGO)	16.5	27	79

## ROSE/ RIESLING

KOPIKO BAY ROSE (MARLBOROUGH)	13.5	22	65
THE NED ROSÉ (MARLBOROUGH)	15	24.5	72
CHATEAU ROUTAS ROSE (PROVENCE, FRANCE)	17	28	81.5
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE (PROVENCE, FRANCE)	19	31	91
ROARING MEG 'MT DIFFICULTY' RIESLING (CENTRAL OTAGO)	16	26	77

## SPARKLING

PROSECCO (ITALY)	14	-	67
LINDAUER CLASSIC ROSE (ITALY)	15.5	-	74.5
DANIEL LE BRUN BRUT (MARLBOROUGH)	18	-	86.5
G.H. MUMM (REIMS, FRANCE)	-	-	120
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL NV (REIMS, FRANCE)	-	-	180

## GIN, IT'S A BRITISH THING

LONDON PRIDE			18
SIPSMITH 'LONDON DRY' GIN & INDIAN TONIC, FRESH LEMON			
PURPLE REIGN			18
FOUR PILLARS 'BLOODY SHIRAZ; GIN & FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, FRESH LEMON			
THE BLACK FOX			18
SCAPEGRACE BLACK GIN & FEVER TREE MEDITERRANEAN TONIC, FREEZE			
DRIED RASPBERRIES			
BEST OF NZ			20
CARDRONA SOURCE GIN & FEVER TREE PINK GRAPEFRUIT SODA, DEHYDRATED ORANGE			
THE TRADE ROUTE			20
FOUR PILLARS 'FRESH YUZU GIN' & FEVER TREE LIME & YUZU SODA, DEHYDRATED LEMON			



## FOOD & BEVERAGE MENU